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Educational Communication and Publication Materials 

Multi-media presentations, exhibits, etc.                                                      

 

 
Professional Presentations 

National  

Regional                                                                      

State/Local 

 

Totals 

310 
   107 

 

 

9 

1 

33 

 

Educational Outreach 

Webinars and In-person teaching                                                                            
                                                                  

10,637 

 

                               Web-based Communication 157 

Client Satisfaction Survey  

 
 

  

 

 

 

Economic Benefit*    

Office Work*     

Field Visits 1,929 

Phone Calls 1,029 

Emails   3,987 

Awards 17 

National 3 

State 8 

Local 6 

An Equal Opportunity Institution. 
*Excluding CED Data 

91% residents who used Extension services and were satisfied with the service provided. 

82% said Extension solved their problem or answered their question.  

Journal articles, EDIS documents, abstracts, newsletters, etc.                               203 

Office Consultations                                                                                   3,609                                                              

Grants, Sponsored projects, In-kind Contributions, etc.  

Videos, Blogs, etc.  

3,629,05
1 

10,554 

43 

 

2019 


