

UF/IFAS EXTENSION Hernando COUNTY



2022 OUTREACH SUMMARY | JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

		Totals
	Educational Communication and Publication Materials	310
	Multi-media presentations, exhibits, etc.	107
	Journal articles, EDIS documents, abstracts, newsletters, etc.	203
	Professional Presentations	43
	National	9
	Regional	1
	State/Local	33
20	Educational Outreach	10,637
	Webinars and In-person teaching	
O	Web-based Communication	157
	Videos, Blogs, etc.	
	Client Satisfaction Survey 2019	
	91% residents who used Extension services and were satisfied with the service	provided.
	82% said Extension solved their problem or answered their question.	
	Economic Benefit*	3,629,05
PASS		3,023,03
	Grants, Sponsored projects, In-kind Contributions, etc.	
	Office Work*	10,554
	Field Visits	1,929
	Phone Calls	1,029
	Emails	3,987
	Office Consultations	3,609
	Awards	17
	National	3
	State	8
	Local	6